Top Club Points

Rank Club

1

2

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

__)A &8 Coast Swimming Club

HORT e

EECTTY

b

ma EE™N 3

United Swimming Club
North Shore Swimming Club
Wharenui Swim Club
Phoenix Aquatics

Hamilton Aquatics

Howick Pakuranga

Club 37

Mt Eden Swimming

Roskill Swimming Club
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
St Paul's Swimming Club
Swim Rotorua

Trojans Swim Club

Pirates Swim Team

Liz van Welie Aquatics
Nelson South Swim Club

St Peter's Swimming Club
SwimZone Racing

Vikings Swim Club Inc

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
Jasi Swim Club

Porirua City Aquatics
Neptune Swim Club
Tasman Swim Club
Aquagym Swimming Club

Ice Breaker Aquatics

Updated: Apr 16, 2024, 10:28 AM

Points

617

597

336

291

229

186

166

140

128

126

124

120

120

117

107

83

82

80

78

77

76

71

70

56

53

52

46



27

27

30

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

38

39

39

41

42

43

44

44

46

46

46

49

50

51

52

53

53

55

56

|

& Whanganui Swimming Club
=zx @l Aquabladz NP

~) @ Kiwi ASC

22 @ Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
& Enterprise Swim Team
| @ Capital Swim Club
ﬂ"wﬂ @ Selwyn Swim Club
nﬁ% & Napier Aquahawks
ﬁ-' i@ Heretaunga Sundevils
@8 Alexandra Swimming Club
3Z= @ Blenheim Swimming Club
8 &8 Pukekohe Swimming Club
e @8 Northwave Swim Club
wiels @ Wanaka Swimming Club
ruwen @@ Raumati Swimming Club
;ﬁ;; @ Murihiku Swimming Club
8 il Stratford Flyers Swimming Club
@@ Parnell Swimming
= & TBSS Central City Swimming
@ Kiwi West Aquatics
@ Dannevirke Swimming Club
& Waitaha Swim Club

&8 Matamata Swim Club
&8 Waverley Swimming Club

@ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

DO >@ &:

@@ Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.
== @@ Greendale Swim Club
E & Tawa Swimming Club

e &8 Taieri Swimming Club

46

46

45

44

44

43

43

42

42

40

39

38

38

37

36

33

28

28

27

27

27

26

24

23

21

20

20

18

17



57

58

59

60

60

62

62

62

¥YY & Swim Timaru 16

8 @8 Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu 8
= & Mt Wellington Swimming 6
. &8 Ashburton Swim Team 4
8 @8 Masterton Swimming Club 4
cerer @l Comet Swim Club 2
. @@ Levin Swimming Club 2
‘;% &8 Otaki Titans Swimming Club 2



