Updated: Apr 16, 2024, 10:28 AM

Top Club Points

Rank	Club		Points
1	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Coast Swimming Club	617
2		United Swimming Club	597
3	H <mark>ORTH</mark> SWIMMING		336
4	Wharenui	wharenui Swim Club	291
5	PROTEIN ASSESSED	Phoenix Aquatics	229
6	<u>A</u>	Hamilton Aquatics	186
7	НРК	≝ Howick Pakuranga	166
8	37°	5 Club 37	140
9	MTEDEN	Mt Eden Swimming	128
10	22	all Roskill Swimming Club	126
11	Works in see	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	124
12	Ş.	å St Paul's Swimming Club	120
12	ROTORUA	■ Swim Rotorua	120
14	Ţ	Trojans Swim Club	117
15		Pirates Swim Team	107
16	AQUATICS	Liz van Welie Aquatics	83
17	-3	Nelson South Swim Club	82
18	S. C.	St Peter's Swimming Club	80
19	Swarzour	SwimZone Racing	78
20	VIKINGS MMM COLE	■ Vikings Swim Club Inc	77
21		🐸 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	76
22	José B	Jasi Swim Club	71
23	PCA	Porirua City Aquatics	70
24	NGTUNE	Neptune Swim Club	56
25		asman Swim Club	53
26	AQUASYM INVA CLIR	🙀 🐸 Aquagym Swimming Club	52
27	The Family Club	lce Breaker Aquatics	46

27	Widnespen	## _®	Whanganui Swimming Club	46
27	Controlled by Substituting Code	##.g	Aquabladz NP	46
30	ikiWi	##	Kiwi ASC	45
31	HOME MANUFACE SUPPRINCE () (II)	器。	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	44
31	22	Hi ệ	Enterprise Swim Team	44
33	CAPITAL	## _©	Capital Swim Club	43
33	selwyn swim club	## _©	Selwyn Swim Club	43
35	ADUHANKS	## _©	Napier Aquahawks	42
35	Siln Sevil	## _©	Heretaunga Sundevils	42
37	AL E SAME WA	## _©	Alexandra Swimming Club	40
38	3 2	## _Q	Blenheim Swimming Club	39
39	22	## _©	Pukekohe Swimming Club	38
39	22	糕烫	Northwave Swim Club	38
41	Woodca	糕烫	Wanaka Swimming Club	37
42	PROLIMATI	器。	Raumati Swimming Club	36
43	MURIHIKU	₩ş	Murihiku Swimming Club	33
44	22	₩ş	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	28
44	(S)	an _ç	Parnell Swimming	28
46	CENTAAL	## _Q	TBSS Central City Swimming	27
46		## _©	Kiwi West Aquatics	27
46	22	## _©	Dannevirke Swimming Club	27
49		## _©	Waitaha Swim Club	26
50	M	## _©	Matamata Swim Club	24
51	22	HH .	Waverley Swimming Club	23
52	KRAKENS	HH .	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	21
53	IONE	an a	Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.	20
53	Particular Com	as è	Greendale Swim Club	20
55	TANNA Panisana Can	##	Tawa Swimming Club	18
56	22	## _@	Taieri Swimming Club	17

57		Swim Timaru	16
58	22 =	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	8
59	**************************************	Mt Wellington Swimming	6
60	<u> </u>	Ashburton Swim Team	4
60	22 •	Masterton Swimming Club	4
62	C&MET	Comet Swim Club	2
62	LEVIN #	Levin Swimming Club	2
62	Takes #	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	2